Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50653024   page 1
April 24, 2024 12:43 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 3,980 - 16,300
• 17 optical distributions
• Efficacy up to 158 lumens per watt

RALXX=Custom
Color
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GLAN-SA4C-740-24VDC-T4FT-GM
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 11
TB=3-Position Terminal Block
HSS=Installed House Side Shield 8
GRSBK=Glare Reducing Shield, Black
GRSWH=Glare Reducing Shield, White
LCF=Light Square Trim Painted to Match Housing 9
TH=Tool-less Door Hardware 4
CC=Coastal Construction finish 2
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
DXXXXX=Department of Transportation - Customer specific details 12
UXXXXX=Utility - Customer specific details 12
MA1036-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1037-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1197-XX=3@120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1188-XX=4@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1189-XX=2@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1190-XX=3@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1191-XX=2@120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1038-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon
MA1039-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon
MA1192-XX=3@120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon
MA1193-XX=4@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon
MA1194-XX=2@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon
MA1195-XX=3@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon
SRA238=Adapter kit for mounting to 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
LS/HSS=Field Installed House Side Shield 6, 18
LS/GRSBK-2PK =Glare Reducing Shield, Black 6
LS/GRSWH-2PK =Glare Reducing Shield, White 6
LS/PFS=Perimeter Shield, Black 7
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2. Coastal construction finish salt spray tested to over 5,000-hours per ASTM B117, with a scribe rating of 9 per ASTM D1654. Not available with TH option.
3. Drive current 1200mA not available with color temperatures 722, 727 or 830 when either HA or HSS options are selected.
4. TH option not 3G rated. Not available with Coastal Construction (CC) option.
5. SP arm limited to 3” O.D. vertical tenon. SP2 limited to 2-3/8” O.D. vertical tenon.
6. One required for each Light Square.
7. Set of 4 pcs. One set required per Light Square.
8. Not for use with 5NQ, 5MQ, 5WQ or RW optics. A black trim plate is used when HSS is selected.
9. Not available with HSS, GRSWH or GRSBK.
10. Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
11. Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
12. Customer specific specifications utilizes standard products with small adjustments to meet unique requirements such as packaging, labels, wattage adjustments, etc.
13. Extended lead times may apply.